Stainless Steel
Chains & Components
in Grade 50 (AISI 316)
Stainless Steel Chain Slings                    (Grade 50 AISI316)
2
Pump Lifting Chain Slings
Pewag stainless steel Grade 50 pump lifting slings and chain slings are manufactured to the highest
quality standard and are available in both mechanical and all welded construction.

Swivel Hook
Eye Bolt
Lifting Eye (Nut)
Lifting Ring (Nut)
 SSSH5 5 40 31 12 25 140 21 19 500 0.76
 SSSH7 7 45 42 14 30 181 28 23 1000  0.12
 SSSH10 10 48 49 16 35 224 36 29 2000  0.33
 SSSH13 13 68 55 28 65 292 44 36 3200  0.70
Code Chain A B C D E H S WLL Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg / pc.
  Code Dia. ISO A E D K WLL Weight
mm mm mm mm mm kg kg / pc.
M (5:1)
 SSLEN6 6 20 20 18 8 400 0.05
 SSLEN8 8 20 20 18 8 600 0.05
 SSLEN10 10 25 25 22 10 900 0.09
 SSLEN12 12 30 30 26 12 1600 0.16
 SSLEN14 14 35 35 30 14 1600 0.23
 SSLEN16 16 35 35 30 14 1600 0.24
  Code Dia. ISO Pitch A B E H L S WLL Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg /
M (5:1) pc.
SSLRN6 6 100 20 9 26 8 32 8 100 0.07
SSLRN8 8 125 20 9 26 8 32 8 125 0.07
SSLRN10 10 150 20 9 26 8 32 8 150 0.07
SSLRN12 12 175 26 11 33 11 42 11 175 0.12
SSLRN14/S 14 200 26 11 33 11 42 11 200 0.12
SSLRN14/L 14 200 30 13 40 13 50 13 200 0.20
SSLRN16/S 16 200 30 13 40 13 50 13 200 0.20
SSLRN16/L 16 200 33 15 47 16 55 14 200 0.30
SSLRN18/S 18 250 33 15 47 16 55 14 250 0.30
SSLRN18/L 18 250 35 18.5 52 16 59 17 250 0.50
SSLRN20 20 250 35 18.5 52 16 59 17 250 0.50
SSLRN22/S 22 250 35 18.5 16.5 52 16 17 250 0.50
SSLRN22/L 22 250 37 19 18.5 55 19 19 250 0.60
SSLRN24/S 24 300 37 19 18.5 55 19 19 300 0.60
SSLRN24/L 24 300 56 20 21 68 25 20 300 1.30
SSLRN27 27 300 59 26 23 78 28 23 300 2.00
SSLRN30 30 350 59 26 23 78 28 23 350 2.00
SSLRN33 33 350 74 32 26 93 30 26 350 3.40
  Code Dia. ISO Pitch C D d E L WLL Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg / pc.
M (4:1)
 SSEB6 6 100 18 20 9 25 25 100 0.05
 SSEB8 8 125 18 20 9 25 25 200 0.06
 SSEB10 10 150 20 22 11 31 30 400 0.10
 SSEB12 12 175 25 27 13 36 37 600 0.20
 SSEB14 14 200 30 29 15 39 45 800 0.30
 SSEB16 16 200 36 35 17 46 56 1000 0.45
 SSEB18 18 250 36 35 17 46 56 1500 0.45
 SSEB20 20 250 40 39 19 52 62 2000 0.66
 SSEB22 22 250 42 45 20 58 67 2500 0.86
 SSEB24 24 300 55 54 23 64 87 3000 1.32
 SSEB27 27 300 55 54 23 64 87 3500 1.35
 SSEB30 30 350 60 58 26 75 103 4000 2.00
 SSEB33 33 350 60 58 26 75 103 4500 2.12
 SSEB36 36 400 6 69 31 85 124 6000 3.18
Stainless Steel Technical Information
7
Should the chains be subject to additional loads, the values given in the table above be multiplied by all the corresponding load factors indicated below.
Load Chart